MRPXYT N2 mvona 2 — ~YD7 i noms

UMb oW awn

W8T BYm b

sbYbi hwm bwn

prgs paana
fov "aerhy
‘ 1P nand

1R brap

1 R

- Wb T029pYY
bxmw 12

% bprp

ORY 73R YhY 207 oY
: anaw jna
TMRY WY

- 37 1w

T apwr orm 9T
2py> aRy

2Py pratpn

1 ovabon

HoY R

DTN WYRPII
o b
~~13 Toniw
7w R’
nwm pw

L7723 K T PRIR

P2 151N

49
.50
.51
52
+53

.55
.56

.57
.58
+59
60
+61
62

.63

.64
+65
.66
67
.68

".69

.70
W71
.72

TR TIROA

ovn wnan -

017 By

TR nwnw

¢ HoY Pronsh
sbnoa o2

n™MBR oA

5O 100D

9IR NA1MR

moaan 537

T 1naber
pne> nrpw
x3pY 48
THRR 3092
bobn wm

- ORIV PIBYPT
BRIIR TIRT
OR pIvon
2pY M

5rpn Thoumba

C pn ampmn
Hadhi SR AT
oan 1100
»7WM 19

.25
.26
W27
28
.29
+30
.31
32
.33

.34

.35
+36
37
.38
.39
+40
41
42
43
44
.45
«46
47
.48

\1( N T TInRA

BA9aR j10m

0o IR

1% 3
Mm\

pE> "R

prxs a3b=ma

mbp poun
771213 7050
2% N8
90R? DY v brma
C sz
by vk
53 200
7R ebran

C MR qRY
o prarhpe
P71 JInd
oo MRbY
baew b

Py v

mbw oW

man yaopeba
MR Mrds
TIRITR Duot

.22
+23
.24

9.5.1977 ,179wn mRa R79 42319 none P



UIDN A Bwn

SUIBN BYRY DY

YUIDI WY avn

R Y

vIP PO

27MBR W

RN A

brmw 3pape

MR 2316772

SRy poanT

LRINP? IRITD
prigs MEIX

1% 2p0IILINTP

2% 7

n1 spuashep

pry 1on

b

AT Y

non b1p

[oR 71Nl

NaR A I ASSRIIY
min

VT RDIRP
7 S

™ P

by o
nwne sanr

TR poaMD
WRIT HIR3
1073 po3r)
3 Pap
WY 19

™ b
©I3M P12
w1 2IDWP
PIB POIPOIR

.89
.90

.91
.92
.93
.94
.95
.56
.97
.98
.99
.100
.101
102
.103
104

»3% 1Y
PITE> P10
WOOR 1awIn

PITR U172

TN RTIAR PRV

GG
7T PRIt
"% DoAn
oy by
fpeb MR
AR TIRVYYR
prNy 1o
IIN 0N
Y 1w
101 115
7T phaep
BOIIR PPN

.73
.74
.75
.76
77

.78
.79
.80
.81
.82
.83
.84
.85
.86
.87
.88





